Level 2/52 & Level 2/53 and Air-conditioning unit, 6 Capsquare bearing postal address Unit No. S-
20-2, 6 Capsquare Condominium, No. 6, Persiaran Capsquare, Capital Square, 50100 Kuala Lumpur. 

RESERVE PRICE: 
The subject property will be sold on an “as is where is basis” and subject to a reserve price of RM1,050,000.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA ONE MILLION AND 
FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY) and subject to the Conditions of Sale and by way of an Assignment from the above Assignee/Bank subject to the approval being 
obtained by the Purchaser from the relevant authorities if any, including all terms, conditions, stipulations and covenants which were and may be imposed by

[...]

beralamat pos di Unit No. S-20-2, 6 Capsquare Condominium, No. 6, Persiaran Capsquare, Capital Square, 50100 Kuala Lumpur. 

HARGA RIZAB: 
Hartanah tersebut akan dijual dalam “keadaan sepertimana sediada” dan tertakluk kepada satu harga rizab sebanyak RM1,050,000.00 (RINGGIT 
MALAYSIA SATU JUTA DAN LIMA PULUH RIBU SAHAJA) dan tertakluk kepada Syarat-Syarat Jualan dengan cara Penyerahhakan dari Pemegang 
Serahhak/Bank dan tertakluk kepada Pembeli memperolehi kelulusan untuk pindahmilik daripada Pihak Berkuasa yang berkenaan, sekiranya ada termasuk 
semua terma, syarat-syarat, stipulasi, waad di mana mungkin yang akan dikenakan oleh Pihak Berkuasa.